



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CRIMINAL APPLICATION (APL) NO. 608/2021

(Nilesh s/o Subhashchandra Chittarka & ors. Vs. State of Maharashtra & anr.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. M. Rai, Advocate for applicants.
Ms. S. Haider, APP for non-applicant No.1/State.

CORAM: NITIN B. SURYAWANSHI AND
M. W. CHANDWANI, JJ.

DATED : 02/01/2025.

Heard.

2. The learned counsel for applicants undertakes to carry out amendment within one week.
3. Stand over to 14.01.2025.

(M.W. CHANDWANI, J.) **(NITIN B. SURYAWANSHI, J.)**

Gohane