



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

CRIMINAL APPLICATION (APL) NO.5 OF 2025

NILESH S/O SUBHASHCHAND CHITTARKA

VS

STATE OF MAHA THR POS, PS, RISOD AND ANR.

WITH

CRIMINAL APPLICATION (APL) NO.608 OF 2021

NILESH S/O SUBHASHCHAND CHITTARKA

VS

STATE OF MAHA THR POS, PS, RISOD AND ANR.

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's order

Mr. Mahesh Rai, Advocate for the applicant/s
Ms. Sangita Jachak, Addl. G.P. for the non-applicant/State
Ms Rohini Bondre, Advocate for the non-applicant No.2 in APL 5/2025
Mr. Rohan Deo, Advocate for the non-applicant No.2 in APL 608/2021

CORAM : ANIL S. KILOR AND ABHAY J. MANTRI, JJ.

DATE : 19.09.2025

Not to be treated as part heard.

(ABHAY J. MANTRI, J.)

(ANIL S. KILOR, J.)